Model Description RRP INC GST EAN BOXED DIMENSION
SIENA+ 60 UNDERMOUNT
FP3SN60S2 Falmec SIENA+ 60 UNDERMOUNT On Board Motor  - 950 m3/h Motor 1,890.00$                 8034122359939 400mm x 650mm x 450mm
SIENA+ 90 UNDERMOUNT
FP3SN90S2 Falmec SIENA+ 90 UNDERMOUNT On Board Motor  - 950 m3/h Motor 2,090.00$                 8034122359953 400mm x 950mm x 450mm
SIENA+ 90 DEEP UNDERMOUNT - pg. 10
FP3SND90S2 Falmec SIENA+ 90 DEEP UNDERMOUNT On Board Motor  - 950 m3/h Motor 2,190.00$                 8034122359960 500mm x 950mm x 450mm
OFF BOARD MOTOR  - UNDERMOUNT
MILANO+ 60
UNDERMOUNT
FP3ML60S2-IR765 Falmec MILANO+ 60 UNDERMOUNT In Roof Motor - 765 m3/h Motor 2,190.00$                 9336082013531
FP3ML60S2-ER765 Falmec MILANO+ 60 UNDERMOUNT External Roof Motor - 765 m3/h Motor 2,190.00$                 9336082013500
FP3ML60S2-EW765 Falmec MILANO+ 60 UNDERMOUNT External Wall Motor - 765 m3/h Motor 2,190.00$                 9336082014149
FP3ML60S2-IR1140 Falmec MILANO+ 60 UNDERMOUNT In Roof Motor - 1140 m3/h Motor 2,390.00$                 9336082013524
FP3ML60S2-ER1140 Falmec MILANO+ 60 UNDERMOUNT External Roof Motor - 1140 m3/h Motor 2,390.00$                 9336082013494
FP3ML60S2-EW1140 Falmec MILANO+ 60 UNDERMOUNT External Wall Motor - 1140 m3/h Motor 2,390.00$                 9336082013517
MILANO+ 90
UNDERMOUNT
FP3ML90S2-IR765 Falmec MILANO+ 90 UNDERMOUNT In Roof Motor - 765m3/h Motor 2,290.00$                 9336082013586
FP3ML90S2-ER765 Falmec MILANO+ 90 UNDERMOUNT External Roof Motor - 765 m3/h Motor 2,290.00$                 9336082013555
FP3ML90S2-EW765 Falmec MILANO+ 90 UNDERMOUNT External Wall Motor - 765m3/h Motor 2,290.00$                 9336082014156
FP3ML90S2-IR1140 Falmec MILANO+ 90 UNDERMOUNT In Roof Motor - 1140 m3/h Motor 2,490.00$                 9336082013579
FP3ML90S2-ER1140 Falmec MILANO+ 90 UNDERMOUNT External Roof Motor - 1140 m3/h Motor 2,490.00$                 9336082013548
FP3ML90S2-EW1140 Falmec MILANO+ 90 UNDERMOUNT External Wall Motor - 1140 m3/h Motor 2,490.00$                 9336082013562
MILANO+ 90 DEEP
UNDERMOUNT
FP3MLD90S2-IR1140 Falmec MILANO+ 90 DEEP UNDERMOUNT In Roof Motor - 1140 m3/h Motor 2,790.00$                 9336082013685
FP3MLD90S2-ER1140 Falmec MILANO+ 90 DEEP UNDERMOUNT External Roof Motor - 1140 m3/h Motor 2,790.00$                 9336082013647
FP3MLD90S2-EW1140 Falmec MILANO+ 90 DEEP UNDERMOUNT External Wall Motor - 1140 m3/h Motor 2,790.00$                 9336082013661
 OFFBOARD & SIENA Effective 01.07.2022
500mm x 950mm x 450mm
400mm x 650mm x 450mm
400mm x 950mm x 450mm
FP3MLD90S2-ER2010 Falmec MILANO+ 90 DEEP UNDERMOUNT External Roof Motor - 2010 m3/h Motor 3,090.00$                 9336082013654
FP3MLD90S2-EW2010 Falmec MILANO+ 90 DEEP UNDERMOUNT External Wall Motor - 2010 m3/h Motor 3,090.00$                 9336082013678
OFF BOARD  MOTOR - UNDERMOUNT
MILANO+ 120 DEEP UNDERMOUNT  -  pg. 14
Built-in rangehood for undermount installation - 380mm deep - Remote control optional
FP3MLD12S2-IR1140 Falmec MILANO+ 120 DEEP UNDERMOUNT In Roof Motor - 1140 m3/h Motor 3,090.00$                 9336082013630
FP3MLD12S2-ER1140 Falmec MILANO+ 120 DEEP UNDERMOUNT External Roof Motor - 1140 m3/h Motor 3,090.00$                 9336082013593
FP3MLD12S2-EW1140 Falmec MILANO+ 120 DEEP UNDERMOUNT External Wall Motor - 1140 m3/h Motor 3,090.00$                 9336082013616
FP3MLD12S2-ER2010 Falmec MILANO+ 120 DEEP UNDERMOUNT External Roof Motor - 2010 m3/h Motor 3,390.00$                 9336082013609
FP3MLD12S2-EW2010 Falmec MILANO+ 120 DEEP UNDERMOUNT External Wall Motor - 2010 m3/h Motor 3,390.00$                 9336082013623
OFF BOARD  MOTOR - WALL CANOPIES
TREVISO+ 90 WALL CANOPY- pg. 16
T-shape modern design - 490mm deep - Remote control optional
FP5TV90S2-IR765 Falmec TREVISO+ 90 WALL CANOPY In Roof Motor - 765 m3/h Motor 2,490.00$                 9336082013760
FP5TV90S2-ER765 Falmec TREVISO+ 90 WALL CANOPY External Roof Motor - 765 m3/h Motor 2,490.00$                 9336082013715
FP5TV90S2-EW765 Falmec TREVISO+ 90 WALL CANOPY External Wall Motor - 765 m3/h Motor 2,490.00$                 9336082013746
FP5TV90S2-IR1140 Falmec TREVISO+ 90 WALL CANOPY In Roof Motor - 1140 m3/h Motor 2,690.00$                 9336082013753
FP5TV90S2-ER1140 Falmec TREVISO+ 90 WALL CANOPY External Roof Motor - 1140 m3/h Motor 2,690.00$                 9336082013692
FP5TV90S2-EW1140 Falmec TREVISO+ 90 WALL CANOPY External Wall Motor - 1140 m3/h Motor 2,690.00$                 9336082013722
ROMA 90 - WALL CANOPY - pg. 17
T-shape modern design with black glass front panel - 486mm deep -  Remote control optional
F5RM90B2-IR765 Falmec ROMA 90 - WALL CANOPY In Roof Motor - 765 m3/h Motor 2,690.00$                 9336082017218
F5RM90B2-ER765 Falmec ROMA 90 - WALL CANOPY External Roof Motor - 765 m3/h Motor 2,690.00$                 9336082017164
F5RM90B2-EW765 Falmec ROMA 90 - WALL CANOPY External Wall Motor - 765 m3/h Motor 2,690.00$                 9336082017195
F5RM90B2-IR1140 Falmec ROMA 90 - WALL CANOPY In Roof Motor - 1140 m3/h Motor 2,990.00$                 9336082017201
F5RM90B2-ER1140 Falmec ROMA 90 - WALL CANOPY External Roof Motor - 1140 m3/h Motor 2,990.00$                 9336082017140
F5RM90B2-EW1140 Falmec ROMA 90 - WALL CANOPY External Wall Motor - 1140 m3/h Motor 2,990.00$                 9336082017171
OFF BOARD  MOTOR - ISLAND CANOPIES
OFF BOARD  MOTOR - BBQ HOODS
750mm x 1030mm x 460mm
750mm x 1030mm x 460mm
500mm x 950mm x 450mm
GENOVA+ 120 - UNDERMOUNT HOOD
FP3GV12S2-ER2010 Falmec GENOVA+ 120 - UNDERMOUNT HOOD External Roof Motor - 2010 m3/h Motor 3,390.00$                 9336082013470
FP3GV12S2-EW2010 Falmec GENOVA+ 120 - UNDERMOUNT HOOD External Wall Motor - 2010 m3/h Motor 3,390.00$                 9336082013487
TRENTO 120  - WALL CANOPY  - pg. 24
T-shape modern design - 800mm deep - Remote control included
F5TN12S1-ER2010 Falmec TRENTO 120  - WALL CANOPY External Roof Motor - 2010 m3/h Motor 4,490.00$                 9336082011162
F5TN12S1-EW2010 Falmec TRENTO 120  - WALL CANOPY External Wall Motor - 2010 m3/h Motor 4,490.00$                 9336082011179
TRENTO 120  - ISLAND CANOPY  - pg. 25
T-shape modern design - 600mm deep - Remote control included
F7TN12S1-ER2010 Falmec TRENTO 120  - ISLAND CANOPY External Roof Motor - 2010 m3/h Motor 4,090.00$                 9336082011186
F7TN12S1-EW2010 Falmec TRENTO 120  - ISLAND CANOPY External Wall Motor - 2010 m3/h Motor 4,090.00$                 9336082011193
ACCESSORIES
EMBERMESH Bronze ember mesh for External Roof or Wall Motor 129.00$                    9336082016846
*ADD CODE TO ORDER TO RECEIVE MODIFIED ROOF OR WALL MOTOR
*2 - 3 WEEK LEAD TIME REQUIRED
FA.REMOTE Optional remote control for all indoor hoods 189.00$                    8034122708317 50mm x 150mm x 50mm
HBX200TILE External roof motor install kit  - Tile roof 129.00$                    9336082004379 360mm x 540mm  x 90mm
Included in kit:
- 2 x Rigid duct clamps
- 2 x Threaded rods
- 1 x Flashing to suit tiled roof
HBX200MET External roof motor install kit  - Metal roof 129.00$                    9336082004362 360mm x 540mm  x 90mm
Included in kit:
- 2 x Rigid duct clamps
- 2 x Threaded rods
- 1 x Flashing to suit metal roof
HBX200DUCT Flexi duct extension kit (Includes 6m flexi duct, rigid joiner and clamps) 89.00$                      9336082004355 250mm x 300mm x 250mm
FAN.RSK200 Round back draft damper (200 mm) - Suits External Roof and Wall motors 99.00$                      9336082011209 250mm x 300mm x 250mm
FAN.SJK200 Round back draft damper (200 mm) - Suits In-Roof motor 119.00$                    9336082011216 250mm x 300mm x 250mm
900mm x 1320mm x 510mm
720mm x 1320mm x 510mm
590mm x 1300mm x 470mm
Model Description Price EAN BOXED DIMENSION
NO DROP COLLECTION Type
Virgola No Drop
FP3VND90S1 Falmec Virgola No Drop - 90cm Undermount - Stainless 800m3/h $1,990.00 8034122361420 995x410x465
FP3VND90B1 Falmec Virgola No Drop - 90cm Undermount - Black 800m3/h  $1,990.00 8034122361437 995x410x465
FP3VND60S1 Falmec Virgola No Drop - 60cm Undermount - Stainless 800m3/h  $1,790.00 8034122361406 705x410x465
FP3VND60B1 Falmec Virgola No Drop - 60cm Undermount - Black 800m3/h  $1,790.00 8034122361413 705x410x465
FP3VND12S1 Falmec Virgola No Drop - 120cm Undermount - Stainless 800m3/h  $2,290.00 8034122361383 1295x410x465
FP3VND12B1  FalmecVirgola No Drop - 120cm Undermount - Black 800m3/h  $2,290.00 8034122361390 1295x410x465
Plane No Drop
F7PND90S1 Falmec Plane No Drop Wall 90cm - Stainless 2,399.00$   8034122362557 1035x500x740
F5PND90S1 Falmec Plane No Drop Island 90cm - Stainless 2,999.00$   8034122365039 1035x500x740
NRS COLLECTION    Type
GRUPPO INCASSO NRS - pg. 34
Built-in rangehood for undermount installation with NRS technology and light-touch switches. Quiet operation. - Remote control included
F3GN60S1 Falmec GRUPPO INCASSO NRS  60 cm undermount 800 m³/h Stainless-steel 2,290.00$   8034122351285 1035x740x420mm
F3GN80S1 Falmec GRUPPO INCASSO NRS  80 cm undermount 800 m³/h Stainless-steel 2,390.00$   8034122351292 1035x740x420mm
LUMINA NRS - pg. 35
Stainless steel rangehood with NRS technology and sensor-touch controls on back-lit glass panel. Ideal for induction cooktops. Quiet operation.
F5LA90S1 Falmec LUMINA NRS 90 cm wall canopy 800m3/h Stainless Steel 2,690.00$   8034122351421 1035x740x670mm
F5LA90B1 Falmec LUMINA NRS 90 cm wall canopy 800m3/h Black 2,690.00$   8034122357324 1035x740x670mm
F5LA90W1 Falmec LUMINA NRS 90 cm wall canopy 800m3/h Whilte 2,690.00$   8034122358864 1035x740x670mm
F5LA12S1 Falmec LUMINA NRS 120 cm wall canopy 800m3/h Stainless Steel 3,390.00$   8034122360720 1330x725x675mm
F5LA12B1 Falmec LUMINA NRS 120 cm wall canopy 800m3/h Black 3,390.00$   8034122359564 1330x725x675mm
F5LA12W1 Falmec LUMINA NRS 120 cm wall canopy 800m3/h White 3,390.00$   8034122360713 1330x725x675mm
F7LA90S1 Falmec LUMINA NRS 90 cm island canopy 800m3/h Stainless Steel 3,890.00$   8034122351582 1070x870x650mm
F7LA90B1 Falmec LUMINA NRS 90 cm island canopy 800m3/h Black 3,890.00$   8034122357317 1070x870x650mm
F7LA90W1 Falmec LUMINA NRS 90 cm island canopy 800m3/h White 3,890.00$   8034122360706 1070x870x650mm
NRS COLLECTION    Type
PLANE NRS - pg. 36
Stainless steel rangehood with NRS technology for quiet operation. AirFalmec filter for optimum extraction performance.
F5PN90S1 Falmec PLANE NRS 90 cm wall canopy 800m3/h Stainless Steel 2,590.00$   8034122351643 1035x740x670mm
F5PN12S1 Falmec PLANE NRS 120 cm wall canopy 800m3/h Stainless Steel 2,890.00$   8034122351636 1330x725x675mm
F7PN90S1 Falmec PLANE NRS 90 cm island canopy 800m3/h Stainless Steel 3,290.00$   8034122351629 1070x870x670mm
F7PN12S1 Falmec PLANE NRS 120 cm island canopy 800m3/h Stainless Steel 3,490.00$   8034122351612 1330x725x695mm
ONBOARD - Effective 01.07.2022
PLANE BLACK NRS - pg. 36
F5PN90B1 Plane NRS - 90cm Wall - Black 2,690.00$   8034122362816 1035x500x740
FASTEEL COLLECTION    Type
PLANE TOP  - pg. 37
Canopy rangehood in finger-print resistant Fasteel and with stainless-steel perimeter suction. Ideal for induction cooktops.
F5PT90S1 Falmec Plane Top 90cm wall canopy 800m3/h Stainless Steel 1,990.00$   8034122205700 995x595x480mm
F5PT12S1 Falmec Plane Top 120cm wall canopy 800m3/h Stainless Steel 2,190.00$   8034122205915 1310x595x480mm
F7PT90S1 Falmec Plane Top 90cm island canopy 800m3/h Stainless Steel 2,590.00$   8034122205908 1035x740x490mm
DESIGN COLLECTION    Type
PLANE BLACK
F5PB90B1 Falmec Plane Black 90cm wall canopy 800m3/h Matte Black 1,990.00$   8034122362274 995x595x480mm
F7PB90B1 Falmec Plane Black 90cm island canopy 800m3/h Matte Black 2,590.00$   8034122362267 1035x740x480mm
DESIGN COLLECTION    Type
GRUPPO INCASSO - pg. 38
Built-in rangehood for undermount installation - Optional remote control
F3GI60S1 Falmec Gruppo Incasso 60 cm undermount 800m3/h Stainless Steel 1,390.00$   8034122357539 610x375x350mm
F3GI80S1 Falmec Gruppo Incasso 80 cm undermount 800m3/h Stainless Steel 1,490.00$   8034122357546 855x375x350mm
F3GI10S1 Falmec Gruppo Incasso 105 cm undermount 800m3/h Stainless Steel 1,690.00$   8034122357522 1185x385x345mm
GRUPPO INCASSO PRO
Built-in rangehood for undermount installation - Optional remote control
F3GP80S1 Falmec Gruppo Incasso PRO 80 cm undermount 950m3/h Stainless Steel 1,569.00$   8034122357454 950x395x440mm
DESIGN COLLECTION    Type
MOVE  - pg. 39
Stainless steel slide-out rangehood with completely hidden suction screen when not in use. Choice of black or white glass panel.
F3MV60B1 Falmec Move 60cm Slide out 800m3/h Black Glass 1,990.00$   8034122357331 655x425x360mm
F3MV60W1 Falmec Move 60cm Slide out 800m3/h White Glass 1,990.00$   8034122352763 655x425x360mm
F3MV90B1 Falmec Move 90cm Slide out 800m3/h Black Glass 2,090.00$   8034122357348 940x425x360mm
F3MV90W1 Falmec Move 60cm Slide out 800m3/h White Glass 2,090.00$   8034122352428 940x425x360mm
F3MV12B1 Falmec Move 120cm Slide out 800m3/h Black Glass 2,290.00$   8034122357560 1240x425x360mm
F3MV12W1 Falmec Move 60cm Slide out 800m3/h White Glass 2,290.00$   8034122357553 1240x425x360mm
LUMEN  - pg. 40
Stainless steel rangehood with decorative front edge LED strip. AirFalmec filter for optimum extraction performance.
F5LM60S1 Falmec Lumen 60cm wall canopy 800m3/h Stainless Steel 1,890.00$   8034122357249 710x595x430mm
F5LM90S1 Falmec Lumen 90cm wall canopy 800m3/h Stainless Steel 1,990.00$   8034122344997 995x595x430mm
F5LM12S1 Falmec Lumen 120cm wall canopy 800m3/h Stainless Steel 2,190.00$   8034122358109 1310x595x430mm
F7LM90S1 Falmec Lumen 90cm island canopy 800m3/h Stainless Steel 2,690.00$   8034122357232 1035x740x440mm
F7LM12S1 Falmec Lumen 120cm island canopy 800m3/h Stainless Steel 2,990.00$   8034122360775 1330x725x440mm
DESIGN COLLECTION    Type
LUCE  - pg. 41
Stainless steel rangehood with sensor-touch controls on back-lit glass panel. AirFalmec filter for optimum extraction performance.
F5LC90B1 Falmec Luce 90cm wall 800m3/h Black Glass 2,090.00$   8034122351575 995x595x440mm
F7LC90B1 Falmec Luce 90cm island 800m3/h Black Glass 2,790.00$   8034122351568 1035x740x450mm
DESIGN + COLLECTION    Type
POLAR
Painted steel cyclinder rangehood.
F5PR35W1 Falmec Polar 35cm Wall Canopy 800m3/h White 2,090.00$   8034122351667 995x595x500mm
F5PR35B1 Falmec Polar 35cm Wall Canopy 800m3/h Black 2,090.00$   8034122360898 995x595x500mm
F7PR35W1 Falmec Polar 35cm Island Canopy 800m3/h White 2,390.00$   8034122351650 995x595x500mm
F7PR35B1 Falmec Polar 35cm Island Canopy 800m3/h Black 2,390.00$   8034122352770 995x595x500mm
DESIGN + COLLECTION    Type
POLAR LIGHT
Stainless steel cyclinder rangehood with LED ambient lightstrip.
F5PL35S1 Falmec Polar Light 35cm Wall Canopy 800m3/h Stainless Steel 2,590.00$   8034122332307 995x595x500mm
F7PL35S1 Falmec Polar Light 35cm Island Canopy 800m3/h Stainless Steel 2,990.00$   8034122331812 995x595x500mm
NUBE CEILING CASSETTE    - pg. 42
Stainless-steel ceiling cassette with perimeter suction panel. Remote-controlled.
F9NB90S1-EW1500 Falmec Nube Ceiling Cassette 90 cm cassette with wall motor (under-cover) 1500m3/h Stainless Steel 3,690.00$   9336082010462 1055x630x220mm
F9NB90S1-IN1300 Falmec Nube Ceiling Cassette 90 cm cassette with in-line motor 1300m3/h Stainless Steel 3,790.00$   9336082010455 1055x630x220mm
F9NB14S1-EW1500 Falmec Nube Ceiling Cassette 140 cm cassette with wall motor (under-cover) 1500m3/h Stainless Steel 4,390.00$   9336082010486 1455x730x210mm
F9NB14S1-IN1300 Falmec Nube Ceiling Cassette 140 cm cassette with in-line motor 1300m3/h Stainless Steel 4,590.00$   9336082010004 1455x730x210mm
NUVOLA CEILING CASSETTE  - pg.  43  & 44
Stainless-steel ceiling cassette with central neon lighting strip built in to the perimeter suction panel. Remote controlled.
F9NV90S1-EW1500 Falmec Nuvola Ceiling Cassette 90 cm cassette with wall motor (under-cover) 1500m3/h Stainless Steel 3,890.00$   9336082010363 1055x630x220mm
F9NV90S1-IN1300 Falmec Nuvola Ceiling Cassette 90 cm cassette with in-line motor 1300m3/h Stainless Steel 4,090.00$   9336082010356 1055x630x220mm
F9NV90W1-EW1500 Falmec Nuvola Ceiling Cassette 90 cm cassette with wall motor (under-cover) 1500m3/h White Glass 3,990.00$   9336082010387 1055x630x220mm
F9NV90W1-IN1300 Falmec Nuvola Ceiling Cassette 90 cm cassette with in-line motor 1300m3/h White Glass 4,190.00$   9336082010370 1055x630x220mm
F9NV14S1-EW1500 Falmec Nuvola Ceiling Cassette 140 cm cassette with wall motor (under-cover) 1500m3/h Stainless Steel 4,290.00$   9336082010400 1455x730x210mm
F9NV14S1-IN1300 Falmec Nuvola Ceiling Cassette 140 cm cassette with in-line motor 1300m3/h Stainless Steel 4,490.00$   9336082010394 1455x730x210mm
F9NV14W1-EW1500 Falmec Nuvola Ceiling Cassette 140 cm cassette with wall motor (under-cover) 1500m3/h White Glass 4,390.00$   9336082010424 1455x730x210mm
F9NV14W1-IN1300 Falmec Nuvola Ceiling Cassette 140 cm cassette with in-line motor 1300m3/h White Glass 4,590.00$   9336082010417 1455x730x210mm
DESIGN + COLLECTION    Type
STELLA CEILING CASSETTE - pg. 46
Stainless-steel ceiling cassette with perimeter suction panel and LED lighting. Remote-controlled.
F9ST90S1-EW1500 Falmec Stella Ceiling Cassette 90 cm cassette with wall motor (under-cover) 1500m3/h Stainless Steel 3,990.00$   9336082010301 1055x630x220mm
F9ST90S1-IN1300 Falmec Stella Ceiling Cassette 90 cm cassette with in-line motor 1300m3/h Stainless Steel 4,190.00$   9336082010295 1055x630x220mm
F9ST90W1-EW1500 Falmec Stella Ceiling Cassette 90 cm cassette with wall motor (under-cover) 1500m3/h White Glass 4,290.00$   9336082010325 1055x630x220mm
F9ST90W1-IN1300 Falmec Stella Ceiling Cassette 90 cm cassette with in-line motor 1300m3/h White Glass 4,490.00$   9336082010318 1055x630x220mm
F9ST12S1-EW1500 Falmec Stella Ceiling Cassette 120 cm cassette with wall motor (under-cover) 1500m3/h Stainless Steel 4,290.00$   9336082010349 1365x635x220mm
F9ST12S1-IN1300 Falmec Stella Ceiling Cassette 120 cm cassette with in-line motor 1300m3/h Stainless Steel 4,490.00$   9336082010332 1365x635x220mm
DOWNDRAFT SYSTEMS - pg. 47 & 48
Motorised downdraft extraction system with stainless-steel filter panel and sensor-touch controls.
F8DD90B1-IN950 Falmec Downdraft System 90 cm downdraft with in-line motor 950m3/h Black Glass 4,990.00$   9336082010189 1070x870x370mm
F8DD90B1-EW1000 Falmec Downdraft System 90 cm downdraft with external wall motor (under-cover) 1000m3/h Black Glass 5,390.00$   9336082014422 1070x870x370mm
F8DD90B1-IN1300 Falmec Downdraft System 90 cm downdraft with in-line motor 1300m3/h Black Glass 5,990.00$   9336082010196 1070x870x370mm
F8DD90B1-UC600 Falmec Downdraft System 90 cm downdraft - re-circulating operation 600m3/h Black Glass 6,190.00$   9336082010172 1070x870x370mm
F8DD90S1-IN950 Falmec Downdraft System 90 cm downdraft with in-line motor 950m3/h Stainless Steel 5,390.00$   9336082010219 1070x870x370mm
F8DD90S1-EW1000 Falmec Downdraft System 90 cm downdraft with external wall motor (under-cover) 1000m3/h Stainless Stell 5,790.00$   9336082014439 1070x870x370mm
F8DD90S1-IN1300 Falmec Downdraft System 90 cm downdraft with in-line motor 1300m3/h Stainless Steel 6,290.00$   9336082010226 1070x870x370mm
F8DD90S1-UC600 Falmec Downdraft System 90 cm downdraft - re-circulating operation 600m3/h Stainless Steel 6,390.00$   9336082010202 1070x870x370mm
F8DD12B1-IN950 Falmec Downdraft System 120 cm downdraft with in-line motor 950m3/h Black Glass 5,590.00$   9336082010240 1295x810x370mm
F8DD12B1-EW1000 Falmec Downdraft System 120 cm downdraft with external wall motor (under-cover) 1000m3/h Black Glass 5,990.00$   9336082014446 1295x810x370mm
F8DD12B1-IN1300 Falmec Downdraft System 120 cm downdraft with in-line motor 1300m3/h Black Glass 6,390.00$   9336082010257 1295x810x370mm
F8DD12B1-UC600 Falmec Downdraft System 120 cm downdraft - re-circulating operation 600m3/h Black Glass 6,490.00$   9336082010233 1295x810x370mm
F8DD12S1-IN950 Falmec Downdraft System 120 cm downdraft with in-line motor 950m3/h Stainless Steel 5,890.00$   9336082010271 1295x810x370mm
F8DD12S1-EW1000 Falmec Downdraft System 120 cm downdraft with external wall motor (under-cover) 1000m3/h Stainless Stell 6,190.00$   9336082014453 1295x810x370mm
F8DD12S1-IN1300 Falmec Downdraft System 120 cm downdraft with in-line motor 1300m3/h Stainless Steel 6,590.00$   9336082010288 1295x810x370mm
F8DD12S1-UC600 Falmec Downdraft System 120 cm downdraft - re-circulating operation 600m3/h Stainless Steel 6,690.00$   9336082010264 1295x810x370mm
ACCESSORIES    Type
 HOOD ACCESSORIES
FA.REMOTE Remote control for hoods equipped with remote reciever 189.00$      8034122708317 20x5x5mm
FA.KACL.815 Protective cleaining cloths for stainless steel (box of 10 pcs) 59.00$        20x5x5mm
FA.KACL.140 Extension wire for E.ion island hoods 69.00$        8034122708201 20x5x5mm
ACCESSORIES    Type
MOVE ACCESSORIES
Optional accessories to customise a MOVE slide-out rangehood
FA.KACL.106 Optional glass shelf for 60 cm 219.00$      8034122709598 680x360x85mm
FA.KACL.107 Optional glass shelf for 90 cm 249.00$      8034122709604 960x410x95mm
FA.KACL.108 Optional glass shelf for 120 cm 249.00$      8034122709864 1250x410x95mm
FA.KCVJN.00#3 Optional telescopic chimney h 185 cm + h 185 cm 109.00$      8034122707686
FA.KCVJN.01#3 Optional telescopic chimney h 120 cm 69.00$        8034122707693
 FILTERS
FSP.103050102 Round Charcoal filter  (sold as pair) - Suits Gruppo Incasso & Polar 69.00$        9336082001675 400x350x50mm
FSP.103050107 Square Charcoal filter  (sold individually)  - Suits Lumen, Luce & Plane 49.00$        400x350x50mm
FA.KACL.920 High performance charcoal filter  (sold individually) - Suits Gruppo Incasso 169.00$      8034122707303 400x350x50mm
FA.101078900 High performance charcoal filter   (sold individually) - Suits Lumina NRS 189.00$      400x350x50mm
FA.KACL.921 High performance charcoal filter (sold individually) - Suits Plane NRS 189.00$      8034122707310
FA.KACL.961 High performance charcoal filter (sold individually) - Suits Gruppo Incasso, Plane, Lumina 179.00$      834122712529 400x350x50mm
FA.KACL.934 Carbon Zeo filter - Suits Move 249.00$      8034122709659 400x350x50mm
FA.10107811 Carbon Zeo filter   (sold individually) - Suits Libra E.Ion 249.00$
FA.KACL.930 Carbon Zeo filter  - Suits Downdraft 559.00$      8034122708324 400x350x50mm
REGENERATE EVERY 18 MONTHS AND REPLACE AFTER 3 YEARS  OF USE
FA.105040271 Ionization element  (sold individually) 249.00$      400x350x50mm
REPLACE AFTER 5 YEARS  OF USE
 FLUE EXTENSIONS
FA.KACL.570#I Flue extension for wall canopy 700 mm 369.00$      8034122707358 800x470x290mm
FA.KACL.572#I Flue extension for island canopy 1200 mm 849.00$      1300x470x290mm
FA.KACL.510#X Flue extension for wall canopy 700 mm 319.00$      800x470x290mm
FA.KACL.557#X Flue extension for island canopy 1200 mm 609.00$      8034122702650 1300x470x290mm
FA.KACL.510#I Flue extension for wall canopy 700 mm 319.00$      8034122702506 800x470x290mm
FA.KACL.557#I Flue extension for island canopy 1200 mm 609.00$      1300x470x290mm